
Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Elite Rnd1 Coonrad, C.
Friday, April 13, 2018

Q/Pts

Distance: 131.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Jumpers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
WicketCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping4
Klev'r Border Terrier 52.40 37.36 0.00 0.00 1 QBillie Rosen06-11103 10 3.51 61.58Vet EliteS12

Annabella American Eskimo Dog 52.40 67.85 15.45 15.45 2Elaine  Scott14-09006 VH EliteS12

Std Eliteheight jumping8
Mico Papillon 45.17 24.85 0.00 0.00 1 QRoger  Coor15-09113 10 5.27 96.70Std EliteP8

Darby Miniature Australian 45.17 42.91 0.00 20 20.00 2Jessica  Zamboni12-08291 Std EliteS12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping8
Truk'n Border Terrier 45.17 43.29 0.00 0.00 1 QBillie  Rosen13-12094 10 3.03 53.16VH EliteP12

Chloe American Eskimo Dog 45.17 52.00 6.83 6.83 2Elaine  Scott11-08232 VH EliteS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping12
Dash Border Collie 36.39 25.11 0.00 0.00 1 QJessica  Zamboni11-08361 10 5.22 80.31Vet EliteS20

Kodi Border Collie 36.39 25.90 0.00 0.00 2 QJackie  Simpson10-03813 10 5.06 77.85Vet EliteS20

Piper All American 36.39 28.27 0.00 0.00 3 QAmanda  Cyzan12-07161 10 4.63 71.23Vet EliteS20

Sage All American 36.39 30.20 0.00 0.00 4 QWendy  Wells12-05041 10 4.34 66.77Vet EliteS20

Bailey All American 36.39 31.97 0.00 0.00 5 QAnn  Hammersly11-05353 10 4.10 63.08Vet EliteS20

Jazz Labrador Retriever 36.39 34.58 0.00 0.00 6 QKelli  Abramovich10-12371 10 3.79 58.31Vet EliteS20

Jyota All American 36.39 28.38 0.00 5 5.00 7Wendy  Wells10-11347 Vet EliteS20

Std Eliteheight jumping16
Ryder Border Collie 32.35 25.01 0.00 0.00 1 QTine Sommers13-11024 10 5.24 80.62Std EliteS20

Raven Labrador Retriever 32.35 25.44 0.00 0.00 2 QCarole  Ferlazzo16-01683 10 5.15 79.23Std EliteS20

Cedar All American 32.35 25.92 0.00 0.00 3 QWendy  Wells16-02057 10 5.05 82.79Std EliteP16

Kolohe All American 32.35 34.14 1.79 1.79 4Amy  Wood13-03074 Std EliteS20

Odie Australian Shepherd 32.35 21.43 0.00 5 5.00 5Wendy  Hultsman13-08090 Std EliteS20
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Friday, April 13, 2018Elite Rnd1
Judge: Coonrad, C.

Q/Pts
Distance: 131.00 Yds. Dog

YPS

Jumpers
Dog
DRI

Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Essex All American 32.35 30.37 0.00 5 5.00 6Kristina  Johnson13-10055 Std EliteS20

Utah Border Collie 32.35 38.73 6.38 6.38 7Beth  Skoff14-01080 Std EliteS20

Mollie All American 32.35 41.78 9.43 9.43 8Amanda Cyzan13-05121 Std EliteS20

Molly Border Collie 32.35 24.97 0.00 10 10.00 9Beth  Skoff14-10204 Std EliteS20

Lily Belgian Malinois 32.35 26.58 0.00 10 10.00 10Christine  Gibson15-03153 Std EliteS20

Mendo Australian Shepherd 32.35 25.85 0.00 20 20.00 11Wendy  Metz13-02022 Std EliteS20

Wrecker Labrador Retriever 32.35 30.94 0.00 60 60.00 12Jeff  Newman13-07104 Std EliteS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping16
Phlash Australian Shepherd 32.35 23.92 0.00 0.00 1 QWendy  Hultsman10-06058 10 5.48 84.31Vet EliteP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Elite Rnd2 Cook, Y.
Friday, April 13, 2018

Q/Pts

Distance: 131.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Jumpers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
WicketCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping4
Klev'r Border Terrier 52.40 39.91 0.00 0.00 1 QBillie Rosen06-11103 10 3.28 57.54Vet EliteS12

Annabella American Eskimo Dog 52.40 69.75 17.35 20 37.35 2Elaine  Scott14-09006 VH EliteS12

Std Eliteheight jumping8
Mico Papillon 45.17 24.24 0.00 0.00 1 QRoger  Coor15-09113 10 5.40 99.08Std EliteP8

Darby Miniature Australian 45.17 31.49 0.00 0.00 2 QJessica  Zamboni12-08291 10 4.16 72.98Std EliteS12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping8
Truk'n Border Terrier 45.17 44.85 0.00 0.00 1 QBillie  Rosen13-12094 10 2.92 51.23VH EliteP12

Chloe American Eskimo Dog 45.17 59.20 14.03 14.03 2Elaine  Scott11-08232 VH EliteS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping12
Kodi Border Collie 36.39 25.67 0.00 0.00 1 QJackie  Simpson10-03813 10 5.10 78.46Vet EliteS20

Jyota All American 36.39 26.90 0.00 0.00 2 QWendy  Wells10-11347 10 4.87 74.92Vet EliteS20

Piper All American 36.39 31.28 0.00 0.00 3 QAmanda  Cyzan12-07161 10 4.19 64.46Vet EliteS20

Bailey All American 36.39 33.72 0.00 0.00 4 QAnn  Hammersly11-05353 10 3.88 59.69Vet EliteS20

Jazz Labrador Retriever 36.39 36.70 0.31 0.31 5Kelli  Abramovich10-12371 Vet EliteS20

Sage All American 36.39 30.94 0.00 5 5.00 6Wendy  Wells12-05041 Vet EliteS20

Dash Border Collie 36.39 25.59 0.00 10 10.00 7Jessica  Zamboni11-08361 Vet EliteS20

Std Eliteheight jumping16
Ryder Border Collie 32.35 23.67 0.00 0.00 1 QTine Sommers13-11024 10 5.53 85.08Std EliteS20

Molly Border Collie 32.35 24.99 0.00 0.00 2 QBeth  Skoff14-10204 10 5.24 80.62Std EliteS20

Cedar All American 32.35 25.03 0.00 0.00 3 QWendy  Wells16-02057 10 5.23 85.74Std EliteP16

Mendo Australian Shepherd 32.35 25.46 0.00 0.00 4 QWendy  Metz13-02022 10 5.15 79.23Std EliteS20

Odie Australian Shepherd 32.35 25.83 0.00 0.00 5 QWendy  Hultsman13-08090 10 5.07 78.00Std EliteS20

Utah Border Collie 32.35 28.13 0.00 0.00 6 QBeth  Skoff14-01080 10 4.66 71.69Std EliteS20
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Friday, April 13, 2018Elite Rnd2
Judge: Cook, Y.

Q/Pts
Distance: 131.00 Yds. Dog

YPS

Jumpers
Dog
DRI

Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Lily Belgian Malinois 32.35 28.72 0.00 0.00 7 QChristine  Gibson15-03153 10 4.56 70.15Std EliteS20

Kolohe All American 32.35 32.71 0.36 0.36 8Amy  Wood13-03074 Std EliteS20

Essex All American 32.35 35.04 2.69 2.69 9Kristina  Johnson13-10055 Std EliteS20

Raven Labrador Retriever 32.35 24.56 0.00 5 5.00 10Carole  Ferlazzo16-01683 Std EliteS20

Wrecker Labrador Retriever 32.35 26.47 0.00 20 20.00 11Jeff  Newman13-07104 Std EliteS20

Mollie All American 32.35 49.00 16.65 20 36.65 12Amanda Cyzan13-05121 Std EliteS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping16
Phlash Australian Shepherd 32.35 23.29 0.00 0.00 1 QWendy  Hultsman10-06058 10 5.62 86.46Vet EliteP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Open Rnd1 Coor, R.
Friday, April 13, 2018

Q/Pts

Distance: 110.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Jumpers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
WicketCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Openheight jumping4
Sage Dachshund 48.89 32.25 0.00 0.00 1 QAnn Marie  Goldhammer16-06077 10 3.41Std OpenS8

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping4
Charlie Welsh Corgi 48.89 28.28 0.00 0.00 1 QVicki  Dale15-03082 10 3.89VH OpenS8

Std Openheight jumping8
Brooke American Eskimo Dog 42.31 43.75 1.44 1.44 1Lisa  Shelton14-07079 Std OpenS12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping8
Cali Soft Coated Wheaton 42.31 36.70 0.00 0.00 1 QRita Ann  Richards13-08176 10 3.00VH OpenS16

Std Openheight jumping12
Dina Border Collie 34.38 24.12 0.00 0.00 1 QSusan  Boe15-08237 10 4.56Std OpenS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping12
Diva Vizsla 34.38 29.55 0.00 0.00 1 QSylvia  Dorosh12-10226 10 3.72VH OpenS20

Std Openheight jumping20
Haley Border Collie 27.50 36.70 9.20 40 49.20 1Alice  Nicholson16-05079 Std OpenP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Open Rnd2 Coor, R.
Friday, April 13, 2018

Q/Pts

Distance: 110.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Jumpers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
WicketCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Openheight jumping4
Sage Dachshund 48.89 31.32 0.00 0.00 1 QAnn Marie  Goldhammer16-06077 10 3.51Std OpenS8

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping4
Charlie Welsh Corgi 48.89 26.20 0.00 5 5.00 1Vicki  Dale15-03082 VH OpenS8

Std Openheight jumping8
Brooke American Eskimo Dog 42.31 51.03 8.72 8.72 1Lisa  Shelton14-07079 Std OpenS12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping8
Cali Soft Coated Wheaton 42.31 45.22 2.91 2.91 1Rita Ann  Richards13-08176 VH OpenS16

Std Openheight jumping12
Dina Border Collie 34.38 24.64 0.00 0.00 1 QSusan  Boe15-08237 10 4.46Std OpenS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping12
Diva Vizsla 34.38 29.56 0.00 0.00 1 QSylvia  Dorosh12-10226 10 3.72VH OpenS20

Std Openheight jumping20
Haley Border Collie 27.50 30.20 2.70 35 37.70 1Alice  Nicholson16-05079 Std OpenP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Novice Rnd1 Cook, Y.
Friday, April 13, 2018

Q/Pts

Distance: 89.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Jumpers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
WicketCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping8
Charlie Cocker Spaniel 39.56 21.17 0.00 0.00 1 QEmma Garbrick17-11169 10 4.20JrH NoviceS16

Std Noviceheight jumping12
Sadie Miniature Australian 31.79 22.40 0.00 0.00 1 QKristen  Bernstein13-09001 10 3.97Std NoviceS16

Radar All American 31.79 53.74 21.95 20 41.95 2Lisa  Bennett17-11167 Std NoviceS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping12
Ember Miniature American 31.79 22.37 0.00 0.00 1 QTaylor Johnson16-11085 10 3.98VH NoviceP16

Jasmine All American 31.79 31.79 0.00 10 10.00 2Josh  Simmons15-03151 Vet NoviceS20

Macie Labrador Retriever 31.79 22.35 0.00 20 20.00 3Elizabeth Klein14-08050 JrH NoviceS20

Tyro Vizsla 31.79 49.50 17.71 10 27.71 4Sylvia  Dorosh14-02153 VH NoviceS20

Std Noviceheight jumping16
Slider Miniature Australian 28.25 17.61 0.00 0.00 1 QMonica  Garrett16-03249 10 5.05Std NoviceS20

Pluto Border Collie 28.25 20.50 0.00 0.00 2 QShannon  Anderson17-03058 10 4.34Std NoviceS20

Rodney All American 28.25 28.11 0.00 0.00 3 QCarly  Faul18-04005 10 3.17Std NoviceS20

Mab Border Collie 28.25 25.41 0.00 20 20.00 4Craig  Coonrad17-03002 Std NoviceS20

Cody All American 28.25 19.43 0.00 30 30.00 5Ann  Hammersly15-11075 Std NoviceS20

Barkley All American 28.25 31.74 3.49 70 73.49 6Lisa  Esquivel14-08197 Std NoviceS20

Std Noviceheight jumping20
Robin Border Collie 25.43 17.64 0.00 15 15.00 1Julie  Harbo16-12082 Std NoviceP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Novice Rnd2 Coor, R.
Friday, April 13, 2018

Q/Pts

Distance: 89.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Jumpers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
WicketCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping8
Charlie Cocker Spaniel 39.56 20.63 0.00 0.00 1 QEmma Garbrick17-11169 10 4.31JrH NoviceS16

Std Noviceheight jumping12
Radar All American 31.79 31.57 0.00 10 10.00 1Lisa  Bennett17-11167 Std NoviceS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping12
Macie Labrador Retriever 31.79 19.96 0.00 5 5.00 1Elizabeth Klein14-08050 JrH NoviceS20

Tyro Vizsla 31.79 23.66 0.00 5 5.00 2Sylvia  Dorosh14-02153 VH NoviceS20

Ember Miniature American 31.79 23.99 0.00 10 10.00 3Taylor Johnson16-11085 VH NoviceP16

Std Noviceheight jumping16
Slider Miniature Australian 28.25 17.48 0.00 0.00 1 QMonica  Garrett16-03249 10 5.09Std NoviceS20

Cody All American 28.25 19.12 0.00 0.00 2 QAnn  Hammersly15-11075 10 4.65Std NoviceS20

Barkley All American 28.25 38.89 10.64 30 40.64 3Lisa  Esquivel14-08197 Std NoviceS20

Std Noviceheight jumping20
Robin Border Collie 25.43 22.40 0.00 5 5.00 1Julie  Harbo16-12082 Std NoviceP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Intro Rnd1 Coonrad, C.
Friday, April 13, 2018

Q/Pts

Distance: 42.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Jumpers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
WicketCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Introheight jumping4
CJ All American 21.00 12.43 0.00 0.00 1 QJenny  Lee17-12114 10 3.38Std IntroS8

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping4
Maggie All American 21.00 13.89 0.00 0.00 1 QRuby  Lee17-12115 10 3.02JrH IntroS8

Std Introheight jumping8
Bentley Poodle (Minature) 18.67 9.80 0.00 0.00 1 QSonia18-01071 10 4.29Std IntroS12

Schultz Miniature Schnauzer 18.67 12.48 0.00 0.00 2 QLyanne  Beaman17-03057 10 3.37Std IntroS12

Std Introheight jumping12
Belle Toy Australian 15.00 11.88 0.00 20 20.00 1David  Zoloto17-08045 Std IntroP12

Levi Toy Australian 15.00 ELIMNancy  Zoloto17-08046 Std IntroP12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping12
Roxy Belgian Malinois 15.00 14.20 0.00 10 10.00 1Lisa  Welchert18-04040 JrH IntroS20

Mo Border Collie 15.00 ELIMBarbara  Ryback12-09371 VH IntroS20

Std Introheight jumping16
Emma All American 13.33 7.71 0.00 0.00 1 QPatty  Meadows16-10190 10 5.45Std IntroS20

Ellie Border Collie 13.33 8.32 0.00 0.00 2 QCindy  Sandstrom16-08105 10 5.05Std IntroS20

Tuesday All American 13.33 11.84 0.00 0.00 3 QPam  Walker18-03055 10 3.55Std IntroS20

Std Introheight jumping20
May Jay Collie 12.00 ELIMJaime  Krol17-10016 Std IntroP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Intro Rnd2 Coonrad, C.
Friday, April 13, 2018

Q/Pts

Distance: 42.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Jumpers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
WicketCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Introheight jumping4
CJ All American 21.00 9.91 0.00 5 5.00 1Jenny  Lee17-12114 Std IntroS8

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping4
Maggie All American 21.00 15.87 0.00 0.00 1 QRuby  Lee17-12115 10 2.65JrH IntroS8

Std Introheight jumping8
Schultz Miniature Schnauzer 18.67 12.88 0.00 0.00 1 QLyanne  Beaman17-03057 10 3.26Std IntroS12

Bentley Poodle (Minature) 18.67 11.75 0.00 10 10.00 2Sonia18-01071 Std IntroS12

Std Introheight jumping12
Levi Toy Australian 15.00 11.49 0.00 0.00 1 QNancy  Zoloto17-08046 10 3.66Std IntroP12

Belle Toy Australian 15.00 9.18 0.00 40 40.00 2David  Zoloto17-08045 Std IntroP12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping12
Roxy Belgian Malinois 15.00 8.91 0.00 0.00 1 QLisa  Welchert18-04040 10 4.71JrH IntroS20

Mo Border Collie 15.00 9.09 0.00 30 30.00 2Barbara  Ryback12-09371 VH IntroS20

Std Introheight jumping16
Ellie Border Collie 13.33 7.81 0.00 0.00 1 QCindy  Sandstrom16-08105 10 5.38Std IntroS20

Tuesday All American 13.33 10.28 0.00 0.00 2 QPam  Walker18-03055 10 4.09Std IntroS20

Std Introheight jumping20
May Jay Collie 12.00 ELIMJaime  Krol17-10016 Std IntroP20
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